Lowell Manufacturing Company • 100 Integram Drive • Pacific, Missouri 63069 U.S.A.
Call 800.325.9660, 636.257.3400 • Fax 636.257.6606 • Click www.lowellmfg.com
Lowell makes every effort to provide accurate information and reserves the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods.
Download and print this spec from www.lowellmfg.com to insure that you have the most current information
1b-301
pg 1 of 2
Printed in U.S.A. © 10-19-05
Features

C
K
S
3.5”
3/8”
3/8”
L15-3X Dimensions
19W
 S
helves
Accessories (order separately)
Model Description Pkg Qty
Fan Kit
LWF-Kit Fan kit with (1) 4.7” 50cm fan, cord, guard & hardware 1 Kit
Mounting Rails
L212-12* Adj. 2-side Mtg. Rails  tapped 10-32 & punch 12-24 for 12PS  7RU 1 Pair
L212-17* Adj. 2-side Mtg. Rails  tapped 10-32 & punch 12-24 for 17PS 10RU 1 Pair
L212-21* Adj. 2-side Mtg. Rails  tapped 10-32 & punch 12-24 for 21PS 12RU 1 Pair
L212-28* Adj. 2-side Mtg. Rails  tapped 10-32 & punch 12-24 for 28PS 16RU 1 Pair
L212-36* Adj. 2-side Mtg. Rails  tapped 10-32 & punch 12-24 for 36PS 21RU 1 Pair
L212-42* Adj. 2-side Mtg. Rails  tapped 10-32 & punch 12-24 for 42PS 24RU 1 Pair
L212-61* Adj. 2-side Mtg. Rails  tapped 10-32 & punch 12-24 for 61PS 35RU 1 Pair
L212-70* Adj. 2-side Mtg. Rails  tapped 10-32 & punch 12-24 for 70PS 40RU 1 Pair
L212-77* Adj. 2-side Mtg. Rails  tapped 10-32 & punch 12-24 for 77PS 44RU 1 Pair
*Note: Additional full length or short set of L212 Series rails is required for rear support of the L15-3X shelf in Cabinet Series L267, L262 and L259.
1b-301 L15-3X expandable shelf 20-32D.qxd  7/6/2006  10:28 AM  Page 2